PEPPERDINE WOMEN'S SWIM & DIVE TEAM
2015-2016 TOP 5 SEASON BEST

TIMES/SCORES

50 FREE
:23.37%/:23.61
:24.23%/:24.39
:24.59

:24.60

:24.75 (lead on
relay)

100 FREE
:51.11¢/:51.77
:53.58

:54.32

:54.32
:53.15%/:54.75

200 FREE
1:52.61
1:55.98(lead in
relay)

1:58.48
1:58.72®/1:58.75
1:59.11

500 FREE
5:11.02
5:13.71
5:20.09
5:20.58
5:22.46

1000 FREE
10:53.40
10:55.98
10:57.10
11:03.33
11:33.51

1650 FREE
18:16.43
18:41.77
19:24.51

50 BACK
:27.83(lead on
relay)

:28.59

:28.95

:29.00

:29.24

100 BACK
:58.87
1:00.26
1:02.07
1:02.62
1:02.75

200 BACK
2:10.49
2:10.86
2:12..81
2:15.33
2:16.11

100 BREAST

1:02.26
1:06.37
1:06.83
1:07.43
1:08.97

Allison Naasz
Rachel Wilt
Morgan Rosztoczy
Madison Cooper

Nicolette Barreiro

Allison Naasz
Caroline Boone
Jessie King
Madison Cooper
Rachel Wong

Allison Naasz

Caroline Boone
Joie Eckhard
Jessie King
Laura Graziano

Caroline Boone
Joie Eckhard
Erin Himes
Laura Graziano
Allison Naasz

Erin Himes

Joie Eckhard
Kathrine Kuhlmann
Taylor Pinkerton
Heather Brown

Erin Himes
Taylor Pinkerton
Heather Brown

Sabrina Altman
Cassie Nagle
Allison Naasz
Rachel Wong
Nicolette Barreiro

Sabrina Altman
Cassie Nagle
Rachel Wong
Sam Marlott
Erin Himes

Sabrina Altmn
Cassie Nagle
Kathrine Kuhlmann
Madison Cooper
Sam Marlott

Jessica Mosbaugh
Julianna Chan
Megan Henley
Lauren Allard
Lauren Stigers

PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships

PCSC Conference Championships

PCSC Conference Championships

PCSC Conference Championships (prelims)

A3 Invitational
PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships

PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships

A3 Invitational
PCSC Relays/Pentathlon

PCSC Conference Championships (prelims)

A3 Invitational

PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships
Malibu Invite

PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships

PCSC Conference Championship
PCSC Conference Championship
PCSC Conference Championship

PCSC Conference Championships
LMU

PCSC Pentathlon

LMU

Malibu Invite

PCSC Conference Championships (prelims)

PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Pentathlon

PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships

PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships
A3 Invitational

PCSC Conference Championships

PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships
A3 Invitational

as of 2.15.16

PERSONAL BEST/2nd ALL TIME BEST TIMES

PERSONAL BEST
PERSONAL BEST
PERSONAL BEST

4th ALL TIME BEST TIMES
PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST

3rd ALL TIME BEST TIMES

PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST
PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST
PERSONAL BEST
PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST

NCAA qualifying time/NEW SCHOOL RECORD/PERSONAL

BEST

PERSONAL BEST



200 BREAST
2:14.69
2:23.97
2:25.10
2:29.80
2:31.34

100 FLY
:57.88
:58.33®/:58.61
:58.62

:58.95

:59.66

200 FLY
2:04.53
2:07.11
2:10.95
2:14.20

100 IM

1:01.35

1:02.07

1:02.50
1:02.47°/1:02.98
1:02.30%/1:03.32

200 IM

2:06.23
2:09.33
2:09.35
2:09.50
2:10.54

400 IM

4:31.17
4:33.66
4:33.71
4:38.46
4:41.04

200 Medley Relay
1:46.47

400 Medley Relay
3:52.24

200 Free Relay
1:38.56

400 Free Relay
3:35.53

800 Free Relay
7:47.31

1 MTR DIVING
259.75
221.90
219.10
203.10
189.10
187.15

3 MTR DIVING
231.30
221.12
193.70
185.25
176.20
166.85

Jessica Mosbaugh
Lauren Allard
Megan Henley
Julianna Chan
Lauren Stigers

Julia Sneden
Nicolette Barreiro
Jessica Mosbaugh
Allie Carter
Madison Cooper

Allie Carter

Julia Sneden
Jessica Mosbaugh
Joie Eckhard

Jessica Mosbaugh
Julia Sneden
Nicolette Barreiro
Rachel Wong
Megan Henley

Jessica Mosbaugh
Julia Sneden
Rachel Wong
Allison Naasz
Megan Henley

Jessica Mosbaugh
Rachel Wong
Allie Carter
Megan Henley
Julia Sneden

Altman,Mosbaugh,Barreiro,Naasz

Altman,Mosbaugh,Barreiro,Naasz

Barreiro,Wong,King, Wilt

Boone,Wilt,Wong,Naasz

Boone,King,Eckhard,Naasz

Tori Occhipinti
Sydney Newman
Taylor Basin
Samantha Newman
Ali North

Lauren Stigers

Sydney Newman
Tori Occhipinti
Lauren Stigers
Samantha Newman
Ali North

Taylor Basin

A3 Invitational

PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships

PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Conference Championships
Malibu Invite

A3 Invitational

PCSC Conference Championships

A3 Invitational

PCSC Conference Championships (prelims)

PCSC Time Trials
PCSC Conference Championships

PCSC Relays

Malibu Invite

PCSC Pentathlon

PCSC Relays/Malibu Invite
PCSC Relays/Malibu Invite

PCSC Conference Championships
A3 Invitational

PCSC Conference Championships
Beach Cup

PCSC Conference Championships

Malibu Invite

PCSC Conference Championships
A3 Invitational

PCSC Conference Championships
A3 Invitational

PCSC Conference Championships

PCSC Conference Championships

PCSC Conference Championships

PCSC Conference Championships

PCSC Conference Championships

Malibu Invite

PCSC Time Trial & Diving

PCSC Conference Championships
PCSC Relays

Beach Cup

Beach Cup

PCSC Time Trial & Diving
PCSC Relays

PCSC Time Trial & Diving
PCSC Time Trial & Diving
PCSC Time Trial & Diving
PCSC Time Trial & Diving

NCAA qualifying time/2nd ALL TIME FASTEST TIMES
PERSONAL BEST
PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST

SCHOOL RECORD/PERSONAL BEST
PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST
PERSONAL BEST
PERSONAL BEST
PERSONAL BEST
PERSONAL BEST

2nd ALL TIME BEST TIMES
PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST

PERSONAL BEST/2nd ALL TIME BEST TIMES
PERSONAL BEST/4th ALL TIME BEST TIMES
PERSONAL BEST/5th ALL TIME BEST TIMES
PERSONAL BEST

2nd ALL TIME BEST TIMES

3rd ALL TIME BEST TIMES



